
RaceTab 3 by MileSplit                Registered to: Michiana Timing, Michiana Timing 

                 State Games of Michigan 5K - 6/25/2015 11:27:51 PM                   
                        System.Data.DataRowView, Kentwood, MI                         

                 Open Mixed 5000 Meter Run                  
=========================================================== 
    Name                  Yr Team                      Time 
----------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Quentin Couvelaire                             18:24.02 
  2 Micah VanderKooi                               18:29.75 
  3 Thaddeus Rogalla                               18:32.75 
  4 Eric Johnson                                   18:55.02 
  5 Colin Ludema                                   19:19.81 
  6 Les Miner                                      19:34.38 
  7 Jordan Diephouse                               20:20.92 
  8 Caleb Birdsall                                 20:40.87 
  9 Joshua Williams                                21:09.62 
 10 Ryan Brummel                                   21:17.57 
 11 Buster Bedrosian                               21:54.62 
 12 Shane Dressander                               21:57.22 
 13 Jake Phillips                                  22:04.65 
 14 Brian Curtis                                   22:19.58 
 15 Mike Weingate                                  22:46.82 
 16 Eric Giles                                     23:04.20 
 17 Kurt LaBlanc                                   23:10.42 
 18 Audrey Boerson                                 23:27.11 
 19 Tom Dean                                       23:28.17 
 20 Evan Dubridge                                  24:03.89 
 21 Susan Engelbarts                               24:45.27 
 22 Trey Engelbarts                                24:45.70 
 23 Aidan Graef                                    25:12.13 
 24 Maggie Love                                    25:20.84 
 25 Diana Candela                                  26:03.33 
 26 Keegan Langeler                                26:12.82 
 27 Mollie Boswell                                 26:31.78 
 28 Bart Williams                                  26:46.42 
 29 Natalia Quigley                                28:02.14 
 30 Jessica Russell                                28:03.07 
 31 Cailin King                                    28:03.37 
 32 Mitchell Koetsier                              30:30.70 
 33 Joey Baker                                     31:01.13 
 34 Carter Dove                                    31:23.19 
 35 Cynthia Krug                                   32:10.22 
 36 Gerald Armourillo                              34:47.68 
 37 jennifer martindale                            35:12.37 
 38 Gracie Foos                                    35:47.10 
 39 Emily Batka                                    35:51.11 
 40 Laureen Robinson                               36:14.15 
 41 Addie Maston                                   38:45.95 
 42 Laura Bassett                                  40:50.33 
 43 Beth Freeman                                   41:20.80 
 44 Kevin Miner                                    41:55.35 
 45 Amy Miner                                      42:05.51 
 46 Jennifer Linchy                                45:44.03 
 47 Frank Maston                                   45:45.79
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14U 

                  Open Men 5000 Meter Run                   
=========================================================== 
    Name                  Yr Team                      Time 
----------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Micah VanderKooi                               18:29.75 
  2 Les Miner                                      19:34.38 
  3 Joshua Williams                                21:09.62 
  4 Ryan Brummel                                   21:17.57 
  5 Eric Giles                                     23:04.20 
  6 Kurt LaBlanc                                   23:10.42 
  7 Evan Dubridge                                  24:03.89 
  8 Keegan Langeler                                26:12.82 
  9 Mitchell Koetsier                              30:30.70 
 10 Carter Dove                                    31:23.19 
 11 Kevin Miner                                    41:55.35 

2.5K 

                  Open Men 5000 Meter Run                   
=========================================================== 
    Name                  Yr Team                      Time 
----------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Trey Engelbarts                                24:45.70 

15-19 

                  Open Men 5000 Meter Run                   
=========================================================== 
    Name                  Yr Team                      Time 
----------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Quentin Couvelaire                             18:24.02 
  2 Eric Johnson                                   18:55.02 
  3 Jordan Diephouse                               20:20.92 
  4 Caleb Birdsall                                 20:40.87 
  5 Buster Bedrosian                               21:54.62 
  6 Jake Phillips                                  22:04.65 
  7 Aidan Graef                                    25:12.13 

20-39 

                  Open Men 5000 Meter Run                   
=========================================================== 
    Name                  Yr Team                      Time 
----------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Thaddeus Rogalla                               18:32.75 
  2 Colin Ludema                                   19:19.81 
  3 Gerald Armourillo                              34:47.68 



40-99 

                  Open Men 5000 Meter Run                   
=========================================================== 
    Name                  Yr Team                      Time 
----------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Shane Dressander                               21:57.22 
  2 Brian Curtis                                   22:19.58 
  3 Mike Weingate                                  22:46.82 
  4 Tom Dean                                       23:28.17 
  5 Bart Williams                                  26:46.42 
  6 Joey Baker                                     31:01.13 
  7 Frank Maston                                   45:45.79 
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14U 

                 Open Women 5000 Meter Run                  
=========================================================== 
    Name                  Yr Team                      Time 
----------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Natalia Quigley                                28:02.14 
  2 Jessica Russell                                28:03.07 
  3 Gracie Foos                                    35:47.10 
  4 Emily Batka                                    35:51.11 
  5 Addie Maston                                   38:45.95 

2.5K 

                 Open Women 5000 Meter Run                  
=========================================================== 
    Name                  Yr Team                      Time 
----------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Susan Engelbarts                               24:45.27 

15-19 

                 Open Women 5000 Meter Run                  
=========================================================== 
    Name                  Yr Team                      Time 
----------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Audrey Boerson                                 23:27.11 
  2 Diana Candela                                  26:03.33 
  3 Mollie Boswell                                 26:31.78 
  4 Cailin King                                    28:03.37 

20-39 

                 Open Women 5000 Meter Run                  
=========================================================== 
    Name                  Yr Team                      Time 
----------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Maggie Love                                    25:20.84 
  2 jennifer martindale                            35:12.37 
  3 Beth Freeman                                   41:20.80 

40-99 

                 Open Women 5000 Meter Run                  
=========================================================== 
    Name                  Yr Team                      Time 
----------------------------------------------------------- 
  1 Cynthia Krug                                   32:10.22 
  2 Laureen Robinson                               36:14.15 
  3 Laura Bassett                                  40:50.33 



  4 Amy Miner                                      42:05.51 
  5 Jennifer Linchy                                45:44.03 
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